LG Auflage 30

StandNr: 10

Senioren | mannl.
Wertung

Schroer, Helmut #60002

StartNr: 41

07.11.2025 20:13

SV Eisten

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

309.8 (295)

103.8 103.4 102.6

25 5000000000
22

450 (20.),371 (25.), 342 (22.)
37.8(3.),41.4(7.),56.0 (23.)
10.70 mm

0.34 mm links, 0.85 mm tief

Serie 1: 103.8 (98)

10.6* 10.3*¢ 10.8*4
9.8% 10.8*% 10.1¢

beste Teiler: 37.8(3.),41.4(7.),58.7 (5.)
Trefferkreis: 9.44 mm
Trefferlage: 0.74 mm links, 0.38 mm tief
Serie 2: 103.4 (99)

10.5*= 10.1¢ 10.5* ¥

10.6* ¥ 10.6*X 10.6*¢
beste Teiler: 84.0(18.),90.8(17.),94.3 (16.)
Trefferkreis: 10.69 mm
Trefferlage: 0.38 mm links, 0.66 mm tief

Serie 3: 102.6 (98)

10.5%% 9.64 10.7*~
10.04 10.4* ¢4 10.6*>
beste Teiler: 56.0 (23.), 68.0 (30.), 86.8 (28.)
Trefferkreis: 8.66 mm

Trefferlage: 0.07 mm rechts, 1.50 mm tief

10.4*%
9.9%

10.5*¢
10.3**

10.3* ¥
10.3*¥

10.7*%¢
10.4*¢

10.5*¢
9.2¢

9.5¢
10.7* ¥




